agreement 

Distribution of the Film titled “JEEVAN BHEEMA YOJANA” (“Film”) 
for the Licensed Period and Territory, as specified in the Specific Terms 
and Conditions. 

Details of 
consideration paid in 

agreement  

Minimum Fixed Commission of Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs 
only/-) or 10% on distributors share whichever is higher. 

Significant terms and 
conditions of 

agreement in brief 

SPECIFIC TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

1. Film - Jeevan Bheema Yojana 
2. License Period: Six (6) Months from the date of theatrical release 
3. Territory: Pan India 
4. Language : Hindi 
5. Minimum Fixed Commission: Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen 

Lakhs only/-) or 10% on distributors share whichever is higher 

Whether the said 
parties are related to 
promoter/ promoter 
group/ group 
companies in any 
manner, if yes, nature 
of relationship 

No 

Whether the 
transaction would fall 
with related party